Ultra-micro Grain Carbide Heads with
Carbide & Steel Holders
-Smart
Y-Coated Modular type End Mill
Exchangeable Modular heads
for Finishing & Semi-Finishing
YE-IS16
2 Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr

 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length of
Cut
Length Below
Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter
Thread
R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
Unit : mm
XSEMD98100 R5.0 10.0 9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEMD98120 R6.0 12.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEMD98160 R8.0 16.0 15 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEMD98200 R10.0 20.0 19 20 30 17 10.5 M10
XSEMD98250 R12.5 25.0 24 25 37 22 12.5 M12
XSEMD98300 R15.0 30.0 29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEMD98320 R16.0 32.0 31 32 45 27
Radius Tolerance(mm) Mill Dia. Tolerance(mm)
± 0.010 0~-0.015
L1
L2
D1
d1D2
M
W
P. 16
R
M
i
l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
6 Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
-Smart
Modular type
Y-COATED CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD
3 FLUTE BALL NOSE (Center Match)
XSEME59100 R5.0 10.0 9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME59120 R6.0 12.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME59160 R8.0 16.0 15 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME59200 R10.0 20.0 19 20 30 17 10.5 M10
XSEME59250 R12.5 25.0 24 25 37 22 12.5 M12
XSEME59300 R15.0 30.0 29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME59320 R16.0 32.0 31 32 45 27
EDP No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
 Mill

Ball Nose
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length of
Cut
Length Below
Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter
Thread
R D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME60100 R5.0 10.0 9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME60120 R6.0 12.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME60160 R8.0 16.0 15 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME60200 R10.0 20.0 19 20 30 17 10.5 M10
XSEME60250 R12.5 25.0 24 25 37 22 12.5 M12
XSEME60300 R15.0 30.0 29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME60320 R16.0 32.0 31 32 45 27
L1
L2
D2 D1
W

0~-0.03
EDP No.
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length of Cut
Length Below
Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter
Thread
D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME36100 10.0 9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME36120 12.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME36160 16.0 15 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME36200 20.0 19 20 30 17 10.5 M10
XSEME36250 25.0 24 25 37 22 12.5 M12
XSEME36300 30.0 29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME36320 32.0 31 32 45 27
Y-COATED CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD
4 FLUTE MULTIPLE HELIX
L1
L2

Unit : mm
EDP No.
 Mill
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Length of Cut
Length Below
Shank
Wrench
Width
Coupling
Diameter
Thread
D1 D2 L1 L2 W d1 M
XSEME75100 10.0 9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME75120 12.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME75160 16.0 15 16 25.5 13 8.5 M8
XSEME75200 20.0 19 20 30 17 10.5 M10
XSEME75250 25.0 24 25 37 22 12.5 M12
XSEME75300 30.0 29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME75320 32.0 31 32 45 27
Mill Dia. Tolerance(mm)
0~-0.03
L1
L2
D2
M
D1
W
d1
P. 18
M
i
l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
10 Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
Y-COATED CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD
4 FLUTE MULTIPLE HELIX CORNER RADIUS
XSEME01100 010 R0.1
10.0
9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME01100 020 R0.2 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 030 R0.3 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 050 R0.5 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 100 R1.0 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 150 R1.5 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 200 R2.0 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 250 R2.5 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 300 R3.0 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01100 400 R4.0 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME01120 010 R0.1
12.0
11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 020 R0.2 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 030 R0.3 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 050 R0.5 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 100 R1.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 150 R1.5 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 200 R2.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 250 R2.5 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 300 R3.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 400 R4.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01120 500 R5.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME01160 050 R0.5
16.0
15 16 25.5 13
8.5 M8
XSEME01160 100 R1.0 15 16 25.5 13
XSEME01160 150 R1.5 15 16 25.5 13
XSEME01160 200 R2.0 15 16 25.5 13
EDP No.
Corner

i
l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
11Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
Y-COATED CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD
4 FLUTE MULTIPLE HELIX CORNER RADIUS
XSEME01200 050 R0.5
20.0
19 20 30 17
10.5 M10
XSEME01200 100 R1.0 19 20 30 17
XSEME01200 150 R1.5 19 20 30 17
XSEME01200 200 R2.0 19 20 30 17
XSEME01250 050 R0.5
25.0
24 25 37 22
12.5 M12
XSEME01250 100 R1.0 24 25 37 22
XSEME01250 150 R1.5 24 25 37 22
XSEME01250 200 R2.0 24 25 37 22
XSEME01300 050 R0.5
30.0
29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME01300 100 R1.0 29 30 43 27
XSEME01300 150 R1.5 29 30 43 27
XSEME01300 200 R2.0 29 30 43 27
XSEME01320 050 R0.5
32.0
31 32 45 27
XSEME01320 100 R1.0 31 32 45 27
XSEME01320 150 R1.5 31 32 45 27
XSEME01320 200 R2.0 31 32 45 27
Unit : mm
XSEME01 SERIES

l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
12 Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
Y-COATED CARBIDE MODULAR HEAD
6 FLUTE 45˚ HELIX CORNER RADIUS
XSEME68 SERIES
XSEME68100 030 R0.3
10.0
9 10 17.5 8
6.5 M6
XSEME68100 050 R0.5 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME68100 100 R1.0 9 10 17.5 8
XSEME68120 030 R0.3
12.0
11 12 20.5 10
XSEME68120 050 R0.5 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME68120 100 R1.0 11 12 20.5 10
XSEME68160 050 R0.5
16.0
15 16 25.5 13
8.5 M8
XSEME68160 100 R1.0 15 16 25.5 13
XSEME68160 150 R1.5 15 16 25.5 13
XSEME68160 200 R2.0 15 16 25.5 13
XSEME68200 050 R0.5
20.0
19 20 30 17
10.5 M10
XSEME68200 100 R1.0 19 20 30 17
XSEME68200 150 R1.5 19 20 30 17
XSEME68200 200 R2.0 19 20 30 17
XSEME68250 050 R0.5
25.0
24 25 37 22
12.5 M12
XSEME68250 100 R1.0 24 25 37 22
XSEME68250 150 R1.5 24 25 37 22
XSEME68250 200 R2.0 24 25 37 22
XSEME68300 050 R0.5
30.0
29 30 43 27
16.5 M16
XSEME68300 100 R1.0 29 30 43 27
XSEME68300 150 R1.5 29 30 43 27
XSEME68300 200 R2.0 29 30 43 27
XSEME68320 050 R0.5
32.0
31 32 45 27
XSEME68320 100 R1.0 31 32 45 27
XSEME68320 150 R1.5 31 32 45 27
XSEME68320 200 R2.0 31 32 45 27
EDP No.
Corner

No.
Coolant
Hole
SD L L1 D M
M
i
l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
14 Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
STEEL HOLDER
ZMS1001100 10.0 10.0 70.0 20.0 9.0 M6
SPIS0810
Ø3
ZMS1201120 12.0 12.0 90.0 30.0 11.0 M6 Ø3
ZMS1601160 16.0 16.0 100.0 30.0 15.0 M8 SPIS1300 Ø4
ZMS2001200 20.0 20.0 100.0 30.0 19.0 M10 SPIS1700 Ø5
ZMS2501250 25.0 25.0 115.0 40.0 24.0 M12 SPIS2200 Ø5
ZMS3001320 30.0 / 32.0 32.0 125.0 40.0 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 Ø6
EDP No.
Mill
Diameter
Shank

Unit : mm
ZMS SERIES
L1
L
M
Coolant Hole
DØSD
Straight Neck Type
▶The wrench(1pc) for the relevant item is included.
    If more is needed, available for sale.
Model Wrench No. Wrench Width Mill Diameter Clamping Torque [N·m]
Wrench
SPIS0810
8 Ø10.0 6.5
10 Ø12.0 6.5
SPIS1300 13 Ø16.0 10
SPIS1700 17 Ø20.0 12
SPIS2200 22 Ø25.0 15
SPIS2700 27
Ø30.0
Ø32.0
20
M
i
l
l
i
n
g
-Smart
Modular type
15Phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
ZMT1001120 10.0 12.0 100.0 50.0 9.0 M6
SPIS0810
Ø3
ZMT1201160 12.0 16.0 130.0 70.0 11.0 M6 Ø3
ZMT1601200 16.0 20.0 150.0 90.0 15.0 M8 SPIS1300 Ø4
ZMT2001250 20.0 25.0 170.0 100.0 19.0 M10 SPIS1700 Ø5
ZMT2501320 25.0 32.0 200.0 110.0 24.0 M12 SPIS2200 Ø5
ZMT3001320 30.0 / 32.0 32.0 200.0 110.0 29.0 M16 SPIS2700 Ø6
EDP No.
Mill
Diameter
Shank